
Stall	Holders	–	New	Lambton	August	2025	
	
By	Stall	Number	 	 	 	 	 					By	Stall	Holder’s	Name	
Artist	Stalls	
1	 Norman,	Melanie	-	abstract	 	 35	 Barnes,	Maria	–	Embrace	Art	-	abstract	
2	 Shalavin,	Karen	–	The	Art	Narrative	-	

textiles	
	 36	 Blanks,	Sam	–	Sam	Blanks	Illustration	

3	 Smith,	Scarlett	–	Mia	by	Design	-	
jewellery	

	 43	 Boyd,	Dianna	–	SeeyaSista	–	jewellery	

4	 Dunlevie,	Eugenia	–	traditional	land,	
sea	and	street	scapes	in	oil	

	 40	 Corrigan,	Lee-Anne	–	Art	à	Newy	–	
portraits	

5	 Smith,	Sharon	–	SHAZNCO	-	textiles	 	 24	 Davidson,	Pat	–	Cherry	Road	Art	
Studio		

6	 Huckstepp,	Briana	–	Beaded	&	
Chained	-	jewellery	

	 7	 Dawes,	Emma	–	ceramics,	water	
colours	

7	 Dawes,	Emma	–	ceramics,	water	
colours	

	 41	 Dean,	Roger	–	Pink	Possum	–	wood	
music	boxes	

8	 Krause,	Wayne	–	Nginti	Arts	–	
Aboriginal	surrealism	

	 37	 Dixon,	Merrill	-	jewellery	

9	 Gamueda,	Gil	–	charcoal,	pastels	 	 4	 Dunlevie,	Eugenia	–	traditional	land,	
sea	and	street	scapes	in	oil	

10	 McMillan,	Kathy	–	photography	 	 42	 Ferfoglia,	David	&	Sheryl	–	Sheryl’s	
Mosaics	

11	 Lee,	Angel	–	Chrisabelle	–	textile	
purses	

	 9	 Gamueda,	Gil	–	charcoal,	pastels	

12	 Lawson,	Miriam	–	polymer	clay	
jewellery,	paintings	in	various	media	

	 15	 Graham,	Janet	–	ceramics	

13	 Lowe,	Jordan	–	illustration	 	 32	 Grieve,	Bronwyn	&	Max	–	painting,	
wood	

14	 Shing,	Susan	–	Creatively	Felt	–	wet	
felting	

	 22	 Gurung,	Seong	–	Gaule	Art	–	water	
colour,	ink	

15	 Graham,	Janet	–	ceramics	 	 18	 Hambly,	Laura	–	Laura	Elizabeth	
Designs	-	jewellery	

16	 Pearson,	Karen	–	Art	with	Karen	–	
paintings	–	fauna,	still	life	

	 38	 Hamilton,	Olivia	–	O,	Doctor!	Designs	–	
ceramics		

17	 Sullivan,	Rhys	–	Pop	Common	–	wood	
designs	

	 11	 Hayes,	Annie	–	Annie	Hayes	Art	–	
impressionist	scapes	

18	 Hambly,	Laura	–	Laura	Elizabeth	
Designs	-	jewellery	

	 6	 Huckstepp,	Briana	–	Beaded	&	Chained	
-	jewellery	

19	 Veitch,	Rhonda	–	Warped	and	
Twisted	–	textiles		

	 26	 Humphries,	Margo	–	abstract	and	
landscape	paintings	

20	 Surbey,	Jenepher	–	Jenepher	Surbey	
Ceramics	

	 8	 Krause,	Wayne	–	Nginti	Arts	–	
Aboriginal	surrealism	

21	 Treloar,	Marieke	–	Celtic	Stag	
Giftware	-	jewellery	

	 12	 Lawson,	Miriam	–	polymer	clay	
jewellery,	paintings	in	various	media	

22	 Gurung,	Seong	–	Gaule	Art	–	water	
colour,	ink	

	 29	 Locker-Potter,	Claire	-	ceramics	

23	 Nolan,	Kylie	–	Newcastle	Pictures	by	
Kylie	–	photography	

	 13	 Lowe,	Jordan	–	illustration	

24	 Davidson,	Pat	–	Cherry	Road	Art	
Studio		

	 31	 McLeod,	Kevin	–	Hunter	Jewellery	



25	 Waters,	Rosanne	–	Akatonbo	–	
jewellery	

	 10	 McMillan,	Kathy	–	photography	

26	 Humphries,	Margo	–	abstract	and	
landscape	paintings	

	 30	 Molan,	Caitlin	–	Laneway	Fibres	–	
hand	dyed	yarns	

27	 Murray,	Sue	–	water	colours	 	 27	 Murray,	Sue	–	water	colours	
28	 Rogers,	Howard	–	Art	Works	by	

Howard	–	glass	mosaics,	
watercolours,	acrylics	

	 23	 Nolan,	Kylie	–	Newcastle	Pictures	by	
Kylie	–	photography	

29	 Locker-Potter,	Claire	-	ceramics	 	 1	 Norman,	Melanie	-	abstract	
30	 Molan,	Caitlin	–	Laneway	Fibres	–	

hand	dyed	yarns	
	 39	 Pantazis,	Alissa	–	Poly	Kala	Ear	Art	-

jewellery	
31	 McLeod,	Kevin	–	Hunter	Jewellery	 	 16	 Pearson,	Karen	–	Art	with	Karen	–	

paintings	–	fauna,	still	life	
32	 Grieve,	Bronwyn	&	Max	–	painting,	

wood	
	 34	 Roberts,	Teri	–	Serendipity	Custom	-	

jewellery	
33	 Wilkinson,	Linda	–	Bush	Ink	–	hand-

printed	linen	and	prints	
	 28	 Rogers,	Howard	–	Art	Works	by	

Howard	–	glass	mosaics,	watercolours,	
acrylics	

34	 Roberts,	Teri	–	Serendipity	Custom	-	
jewellery	

	 2	 Shalavin,	Karen	–	The	Art	Narrative	-	
textiles	

35	 Barnes,	Maria	–	Embrace	Art	-	
abstract	

	 14	 Shing,	Susan	–	Creatively	Felt	–	wet	
felting	

36	 Blanks,	Sam	–	Sam	Blanks	Illustration	 	 3	 Smith,	Scarlett	–	Mia	by	Design	-	
jewellery	

37	 Dixon,	Merrill	-	jewellery	 	 5	 Smith,	Sharon	–	SHAZNCO	-	textiles	
38	 Hamilton,	Olivia	–	O,	Doctor!	Designs	

–	ceramics		
	 17	 Sullivan,	Rhys	–	Pop	Common	–	wood	

designs	
39	 Pantazis,	Alissa	–	Poly	Kala	Ear	Art	-

jewellery	
	 20	 Surbey,	Jenepher	–	Jenepher	Surbey	

Ceramics	
40	 Corrigan,	Lee-Anne	–	Art	à	Newy	–	

portraits	
	 21	 Treloar,	Marieke	–	Celtic	Stag	Giftware	

-	jewellery	
41	 Dean,	Roger	–	Pink	Possum	–	wood	

music	boxes	
	 19	 Veitch,	Rhonda	–	Warped	and	Twisted	

–	textiles		
42	 Ferfoglia,	David	&	Sheryl	–	Sheryl’s	

Mosaics	
	 25	 Waters,	Rosanne	–	Akatonbo	–	

jewellery	
43	 Boyd,	Dianna	–	SeeyaSista	–	jewellery	 	 33	 Wilkinson,	Linda	–	Bush	Ink	–	hand-

printed	linen	and	prints	
	 	 	 	 	
Food	and	Beverage	Stalls	
A	 Storms	Coffee	 	 B	 Luscious	by	Lucia	
B	 Luscious	by	Lucia	 	 A	 Storms	Coffee	
	


